Liibben I
Reimann, Manfred
Seiller, Siegfried
Zinke, Rudolf
Schams, Knut

Schonwalde
Gefreiter, Roland
Patzold, Frank
Anton, H.-Hennig
Biesinger, Peter

Krausnick
Scherz, Frank
Jedro, Manfred
Albrecht, Steffen
Lindt, Karl-Heinz

Lubolz 11l
Pdschla, Werner
Kuhn, Eberhard
Heinze, Kevin
Richter, Ronny

Radensdorf V
Schulz, Morris
Galkow, Jens
Dietrich, Tino
Laurisch, Holger

Liibbenau Il
Schade, Reimo
Eckert, Dirk

Tietze, Jochen
Ko6llner, Bjorn-Jorres

Dahmel lll

Hinderlich, Hendrick
Zimmermann, Christian
Ryll, Udo

Hausmann, Tim

90
67
84
36

88
110
110

86

84
94
71
124

113
91
113
98

83
88
70
79

66
34
117
73

1. Runde Kreispokal 2016 - KFA Liibben

583
155
147
135
146

757
177
193
202
185

734
170
168
137
259

815
229
187
208
191

691
188
180
132
191

660
133
121
246
160

463

43
133
110
177

Schlepzig I
Riehr, Marcel
Miller, Andreas
PoRling, Harry
Petigk, Sven

Groditsch 11
Neumann, Enrico
Richter, René
Schron, Kay
Beyer, Andreas

Byhleguhre Il

nicht angetreten

Ragow

Scherz, Roland
Jurischka, Peter
Hasselmann, Gerald
Neubert, Florian

Neuzauche IV
Schroder, Alexander
Friedersdorf, Niklas
Lossak, Jonathan
Riedel, Marvin

Lubolz Il
Wunderlich, Dietmar
Fechner, Jirgen
Kollnick, Werner
Wunderlich, Pascal

Radensdorf IV
Kuhring, Klaus
Laurisch, Karl-Heinz
Nibba, Denny
Nakonzer, Thomas

76
108
60
119

55
66
114
84

84
79
75
100

55
38
41
104

62
111
103
132

720
167
210
136
207

694
124
184
206
180

733
195
191
153
194

514
142
103
100
169

818
168
222
201
227

828
181
218
197
232

Krugau

Lehmann, Bernd 100
Bauer, Norbert 119
Neuhahn, Christian 46
Rosenow, Enrico 108
Dahmel ll

Miller, Peter 72
Losch, Rene 88
Fege, Matthias 74
Rose, Torsten 88
Liibbenau Il

Ruhle, Wolfgang 86
Schliebner, Paul 107
Hornig, Olaf 115
Schuldt, Andreas 135
Liibben Il

Zachert, Helmut 96
Handel, Anne-Kristin 102
Plinsch, Jorg 100
Reimann, Manfred 91
Alt Zauche Il

Bottcher, Olaf 91
Zurnstein, Uwe 84
Pega, Ray 91
Hell, Gordon 103
Groditsch 1l

abgesagt

Dahme |

Kasche, David

Liepe, Kai

Rudat, Aaron
Miiller, Max

834
209
246
157
222

703
172
190
140
201

836
185
210
220
221

727
166
228
173
160

712
194
149
165
204

852
230
251
194
177



